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ROUND COUPE PLATE

by
CHURCHILL®

Stonecast Raw has a muted, tactile feel inspired by natural
materials and minimalist interior design. The range offers a
hand applied rustic band and durable semi-matte glaze that is
engineered to withstand a busy hospitality environment.

A versatile design, Raw Black has a rustic charm, ideal for
casual or fine dining.

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number

. 9977116-BK

. 9977122-BK

9977126-BK

. 9977129-BK

Description

Round Coupe Plate

Round Coupe Plate

Round Coupe Plate

Round Coupe Plate
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Diameter

165mm

217mm

260mm

288mm
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