trenton

Stonecast*

Stonecast Raw has a muted, tactile feel inspired by natural materials and minimalist interior design. The range offers a hand applied rustic band and durable semi-matte glaze that is engineered to withstand a busy hospitality environment.

A versatile design, Raw Black has a rustic charm, ideal for casual or fine dining.



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Diameter	Colour Range	Brand	Material	Features
	9977129-BK	Round Coupe Plate	288mm	Raw Black	Stonecast by Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	9977126-BK	Round Coupe Plate	260mm	Raw Black	Stonecast by Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	9977122-BK	Round Coupe Plate	217mm	Raw Black	Stonecast by Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe
	<u>9977116-BK</u>	Round Coupe Plate	165mm	Raw Black	Stonecast by Churchill	Super Vitrified	Vitrified, 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty, Dishwasher Safe, Microwave Safe

PDF Created: 16/07/2025